
CJ

CJ

CJ

CJ

CJCJCJ

CJ
Machinery

ARBOGA -
Drilling Machines - Radial, Pillar & Drill/Mill types (more available)

A2608

A2608-1
A2608-B
A3008

A3008-M
A3008-B
A3808-M

A2508-U

AR4008

AR4008-L

*Price excludes VAT & delivery

Column/Pillar Drill, Manual Feed, 3MT, 3 phase
(25mm cap)
As above, but single phase
Bench Drill, Manual Feed, 3MT, 3 phase
Column/Pillar Drill, Manual Feed, 3MT, 3
phase (30mm cap)
Column/Pillar Drill, Power Feed, 3MT, 3 phase
Bench Drill, Manual Feed, 3MT, 3 phase
Column/Pillar Drill, Power Feed, 4MT 3 phase
(35mm cap)
Universal Drill/Milling c/w Coordinate table
3MT, 3 phase
Radial Drill, max throat depth 620mm.
Rectangular table 600 x 500mm, 4MT 3 phase
Radial Drill, max throat depth 1010mm, with
elevating motor for the radial arm, coolant equip,
Box table, 4MT, 3 phase

£1,760.00

£1,870.00
£1,610.00
£2,150.00

£2,780.00
£1,970.00

£3,390.00

£3,200.00

£7,480.00

£8,980.00

AR40081

 A3008M  A2508-U  A2608

 CE50/CE45

TOP 030 BENDER

 SUPER 060 BENDER

GEARED HEAD COLUMN/PILLAR DRILLS

 Can be used in horizontal or vertical positions

CJ
Machinery

ERCOLINA-
Tube, Section, Bar & Mandrel Pipe Bending
CE40MR2

CE40MR3
CE40H3
CE50MR2

CE50MR3
CE50H3
E060

E050
E030

E030
E070

E060

Note:-
*Prices exclude VAT & delivery

Ring Rolling Machine - all sections up to
-Pipe 2”x3.2mm, Angle 50x50x6mm Flat bar
80x15mm - Gearbox with 2 driven rollers
As above with 3 driven rollers
As above but programmable with Hyd. top roll
Ring Rolling Machine - all sections up to
- Pipe 2”x3.2mm, Angle 50x50x6mm, Flat bar
80x15mm - Gearbox with 2 driven rollers
As above but with 3 driven rollers and larger cap.
As above but programmable with Hyd. top roll
Super Bender, max 48mm x 3.5mm mild steel
tube. Min Rad. 3 xdia, max rad 225mm
max 180 deg bending angle
Top Bender, max 60mm x 4mm mild steel tube
Top Bender, max 76mm x 4mm mild steel tube
Min 5mm tube. Min Rad. 3 x dia, max rad
380 mm. Fitted with inverter drive system
allowing variable speed programming
Top Bender - Mandrel bender
Medi Bender, Bench mod. 1x240v.
-Cap up to 28mm dia.
Super Bender, Pipe 48 x 3.5mm supplied
with one piece of tooling
Other models available

£3,950.00
£4,450.00
£6,950.00

£4,950.00
£6,350.00
£7,950.00

£4,350.00
£5,950.00

£7,250.00
P.O.A
£1,991.00

£4,350.00

P.O.A


