ARBOGA -

Drilling Machines - Radial, Pillar & Drill/Mill types (more available)

A2608	Column/Pillar Drill, Manual Feed, 3MT, 3 phase (25mm cap)	£1,760.00
A2608-1	Às above, but single phase	£1,870.00
A2608-B	Bench Drill, Manual Feed, 3MT, 3 phase	£1,610.00
A3008	Column/Pillar Drill, Manual Feed, 3MT, 3 phase (30mm cap)	£2,150.00
A3008-M	Column/Pillar Drill, Power Feed, 3MT, 3 phase	£2,780.00
A3008-B	Bench Drill, Manual Feed, 3MT, 3 phase	£1,970.00
A3808-M	Column/Pillar Drill, Power Feed, 4MT 3 phase	02 200 00
A2508-U	(35mm cap) Universal Drill/Milling c/w Coordinate table	£3,390.00
712000 0	3MT, 3 phase	£3,200.00
AR4008	Radial Drill, max throat depth 620mm.	<i>J</i>
A D 4000 L	Rectangular table 600 x 500mm, 4MT 3 phase	£7,480.00
AR4006-L	Radial Drill, max throat depth 1010mm, with elevating motor for the radial arm, coolant equip,	
	Box table, 4MT, 3 phase	£8,980.00
L	Later MAT 0 at later	

*Price excludes VAT & delivery

GEARED HEAD COLUMN/PILLAR DRILLS







CJ A2508-U







Can be used in horizontal or vertical positions

ERCOLINA-

Tube, Section, Bar & Mandrel Pipe Bending

*Prices exclude VAT & delivery

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
CE40MR2	Ring Rolling Machine - all sections up to -Pipe 2"x3.2mm, Angle 50x50x6mm Flat bar		
	80x15mm - Gearbox with 2 driven rollers	£3,950.00	
CE40MR3	As above with 3 driven rollers	£4,450.00	
	As above but programmable with Hyd. top roll	£6,950.00	
	Ring Rolling Machine - all sections up to	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	- Pipe 2"x3.2mm, Angle 50x50x6mm, Flat bar		
	80x15mm - Gearbox with 2 driven rollers	£4,950.00	
CE50MR3	As above but with 3 driven rollers and larger cap.		
CE50H3	As above but programmable with Hyd. top roll	£7,950.00	
E060	Super Bender, max 48mm x 3.5mm mild steel	,	
	tube. Min Rad. 3 xdia, max rad 225mm		
	max 180 deg bending angle	£4,350.00	
E050	Top Bender, max 60mm x 4mm mild steel tube	£5,950.00	
E030	Top Bender, max 76mm x 4mm mild steel tube		
	Min 5mm tube. Min Rad. 3 x dia, max rad		
	380 mm. Fitted with inverter drive system		
	allowing variable speed programming	£7,250.00	
E030	Top Bender - Mandrel bender	P.Ó.A	
E070	Medi Bender, Bench mod. 1x240v.	£1,991.00	
	-Cap up to 28mm dia.		
E060	Super Bender, Pipe 48 x 3.5mm supplied	£4,350.00	
	with one piece of tooling		
Note:-	Other models available	P.O.A	

